Deputacion

Pontevedra
EXPEDIENTE | 2024001528
ASUNTO Periodo Medio de Pago a provedores, Decembro 2023

TRAMITE

Periodo Medio de Pago

Entidade

EY)

Operacions
Pagadas

Importe
Pagos
Realizados

EY)
Operacions
Pendentes

PERIODO MEDIO DE PAGO A PROVEDORES DECEMBRO 2023

Importe
Pagos
Pendentes

Periodo Medio

de Pago

Consorcio Deza
Tabeiros

Decembro

7,8038476200

29.716,03

0,0000000000

7,8038476200
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